NANOBIOTIX S.A.

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

ISIN:  FR0011341205

Overview

2024/09/03 17:35:27

Price
4.702 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-3.65% (-0.18)

FR0011341205
NANO
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

230 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.70 EUR (150)
4.90 EUR (1,090)
4.83 EUR

4.898 EUR

4.70 EUR

4.88 EUR
4.783454 EUR
34,623
165,618.00

158

294
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011341205&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011341205&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=194b8ba6b4e22901434524c7b96324d1bf4c66780ece4386d4fc3c303e40f118&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63b69b443c0490e40&time=1725465395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ae60c1e36b467b2bfc4b0edbe659c2b2438e55226443fe17064c05e6180668&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7691d34972db2e895&time=1725465395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63b252485fff161866ce42195be10994473ab0cfad35cd5d495694f1a1d2bf3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d7881593a43f3cea&time=1725465395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=956559e9201e0af9bbf51b33f26ed5a17b0bd1982694e6f1f8d0d7ffe848f8e4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8194f1891a523987&time=1725465395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7460b64347193ecdd180e1d4d8b07f5dabd3e12e334aa7ee06d457b11212c7ad&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0358b109d9b81b58c&time=1725465395&tool=RSC

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 17:35:27

Price
4.702 EUR

Difference © -365%(0.18)

General attributes

ISIN FR0011341205
Symbol NANO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 230 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.70 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 4.90 EUR (1,090)
Open 4.83 EUR
High 4.898 EUR
Low 4.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.88 EUR
VWAP 4.783454 EUR
Volume (pcs) 34,623
Trading volume 165,618.00
Number of trades 158
Last size 294

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -17.85% -42.38% -57.86%
Perf (abs.) -1.06 -3.59 -6.70
Beta 1.63 1.13 1.33
Volatility 63.10 62.63 87.90

CESKAS

spofitelna

17.50

15.00 h’ﬁ,
|

12.50 W

10.00 |
7.50 IJIIL| I " ‘
| '.,J"‘ HK‘W

2.50

.

5Y

M A
Wl

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NANOBIOTIX S.A.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:58 4.77 EUR 0.00
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:33 4.704 EUR 0.00
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 4.924 EUR 0.00
03

London Stock 2024/07/ 12:37 462EUR 0.35

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 4.626 EUR 0.00

4.918 EUR (125,708)
4.614 EUR (52,913)
5.164 EUR (74,605)
5.873 EUR (93,549)

7.930 EUR (2024/01/30)
3.816 EUR (2024/06/24)
9.430 EUR (2023/09/11)
3.816 EUR (2024/06/24)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133359553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72771585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72771585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120414519

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:35 4.702 EUR 0.17
03

2024/09/ 08:12 4.824 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 17:11 4.774 EUR 0.00
03

158

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431345125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421190938

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NANOBIOTIX SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Gary Phillips
Alain Herrera
Anne-Marie

Graffin
Enno Spillner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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